66
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Features
• Brass Body Construction Handles Water and
Compressed Air Service

 L-Type ..................................................................GRP-95-147
 L-Type with Plastic Panel Mount Nut ...................GRP-95-747
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Without Gauge
2 to 125 PSI
(0.14 to 8.6 bar)
Without Gauge
1 to 60 PSI
(0.07 to 4.1 bar)
Without Gauge
1-25 PSI
(0.07 to 1.7 bar)
Relieving
1/8" RB3-01-F000 RB3-01-D000 RB3-01-C000
1/4" RB3-02-F000 RB3-02-D000 RB3-02-C000
Non-relieving
1/8" RB3-01-R000 RB3-01-W000 RB3-01-P000
1/4" RB3-02-R000 RB3-02-W000 RB3-02-P000
Relieving
1/8" RA3-01-F000 RA3-01-D000 RA3-01-C000
1/4" RA3-02-F000 RA3-02-D000 RA3-02-C000
Non-relieving